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Anlage
An der Ziegelhutte 2, 67354 Roémerberg
T 06232 82933 F 06232 683699 vorstand@tcroemerberg.de

Sportwart/in
Bockstiegel, Bernhard
T 01755683671 sportwart@tcroemerberg.de

Jugendwart/in
Kaspar, Alexandra
T 0171 2639001 jugend@tcroemerberg.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mandl, Hubert
T 015204925129 hubert.bayermandi@web.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Susan Knochel

m 015901999581; susan.knochel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Knochel, Susan

Klich, Andrea

Karp, Sandra

Naser, Susanne

Solmaz, Hilal Gulsiim (TUR?*)
Wennemaring-Karasu, Maria
Blau, Vanessa

Hecht, Kim

Feneberg, Alica

Mayer, Claudia

Dr. Klein, Martine

Eich, Kerstin

Wegner, Elke

Kaspar, Alexandra

Lind, Stephanie

Gatzke, Irina

Stranz, Angelique

18 Kroth, Peggy
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27951005
26750633
27601595
29208435
28651455
25403135
29150892
28553308
29153715
28152447
28352009
28101910
26951064
26603509
28352876
28953334
29054096
27553557

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,8
LK13,7
LK14,2
LK14,9
LK16,7
LK17,0
LK19,3
LK24,0
LK22,7
LK20,3
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK24,7
LK22,8
LK23,6
LK25,0
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